2021-07-31 Plateliu maratonas
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1,8 km

Bib Surname, name

132 MISKINIS Dziugas
39 KVEDERIS Danielis
66 STURA Artiras
7 JAZDAUSKAS Rokas
63 VAICIUNAS Kostas
6 SUTKUS Tautvydas
38 JANKAUSKAS Jokiibas
52 SONGAILA Liutauras
43 PLYTNYKAITE Smilte
9 GRIGALIONIS Gantas
30 OMELCENKO Nikita
54 DAUGINTIS Lukas
53 BALTRAMIEJUNAS Jogaila
10 GIRSTAUTAITE Rugilé
49 PROTASCIUK Pavel
114 DAUKSAITE Gabija
59 RUKAVICIUS Mindaugas
4 SVIPAS Laurynas
122 JUNKYS Vakaris
20 JANKAUSKAS Marius
2 KATKEVICIUS Sigitas
110 KERSEVICIUTE Radvile
8 BIELSKUTE Elzé
69 VAITKUS Mantas
67 RAMANAUSKAS Zygintas
34 CENYS Matas
33 LUZKOV Nikita
51 SONGAILA Domantas
111 ADOMAITE Ula
47 BEZZUBOVAS Julius
13 VILIMIENE Aida
5 PAULIUKAS Benas
48 BURINSKAS Arvydas
61 VAGNORIUS Paulius
28 REKLAITIS Kestutis
57 SAVICKIS Ervinas
27 RATKUS Renaldas
74 BUZELYTE Aidkuté
103 GRUBINSKAS Ramunas
68 TETERVOV Aleksandr
101 SIMAUSKAS Tautvydas
35 BUDZINAUSKAS Donatas
104 BARUSAS Tomas
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Year Cat
2005 v1
2004 V2
1992 V3
2005 V1
2006 V1
2004 V2
2003 V2
2006 V1
2007 M1
2001 V2
2007 V1
2006 V1
2005 v1
2003 M2
1979 v4
2003 M2
1980 v4
1992 V3
2007 V1
1972 V5
1957 V6
2005 M1
2002 M2
2005 V1
1990 V3
1999 V2
2000 V2
2005 V1
2006 M1
1973 V5
1962 M6
1999 V2
1969 V5
2002 V2
1974 V5
2005 v1
1988 V3
1965 M6
1977 v4
1980 v4
1993 V3
1984 v4
1980 v4

Race

Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas

Time

00:19:37.1
00:20:02.2
00:21:03.9
00:21:35.5
00:21:40.6
00:21:45.5
00:21:48.7
00:21:49.6
00:22:27.9
00:22:36.8
00:23:17.4
00:23:23.3
00:23:50.1
00:24:03.7
00:24:16.2
00:24:30.6
00:24:38.4
00:24:39.0
00:24:39.8
00:24:41.8
00:24:46.1
00:25:02.7
00:25:02.8
00:25:04.5
00:25:08.5
00:25:15.4
00:25:28.7
00:25:28.9
00:25:44.5
00:26:26.5
00:26:32.4
00:26:32.9
00:26:48.7
00:26:52.1
00:27:36.0
00:27:37.5
00:28:06.7
00:28:19.8
00:28:21.4
00:28:22.6
00:28:25.2
00:28:55.8
00:29:39.1

Avg By cat.
5.51 1°V1/13
5.39 1°V2/9
5.13 1°V3/13

52°V1/13
4.98 3°V1/13
4.97 2°V2/9
4.95 3°V2/9
4.95 4°V1/13
4.81 1°M1/3
4.78 4°V2/9
4.64 5°V1/13
4.62 6°V1/13
4,53 7°V1/13
4.49 1°M2/3
4.45 1°v4/14
4.41 2°M2/3
4.38 2°V4/14
4.38 2°V3/13
4.38 8°V1/13
4.38 1°V5/9
4.36 1°V6/10
4.31 2°M1/3
4.31 3°M2/3
4.31 9°V1/13
4.3 3°V3/13
4.28 5°V2/9
4.24 6°V2/9
4.24 10°V1/13
4.2 3°M1/3
4.09 2°V5/9
4.07 1° M6/3
4.07 7°V2/9
4.03 3°V5/9
4.02 8°V2/9
3.91 4°V5/9
3.91 11°Vv1/13
3.84 4°V3/13
3.81 2° M6/3
3.81 3°V4/14
3.81 4° V4/14
3.8 5°V3/13
3.73 5°V4/14
3.64 6°V4/14
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DNF
DNF
DNF

41 GADLIAUSKIENE Renata
21 KARPAVICIUTE leva
71 BIRUTIS Audrius
118 VARGALIS Paulius
58 IVANAUSKAITE Ramuné
16 SUKYS Rolandas
45 JANKAUSKAS Ramiinas
70 TARASEVICIUS Edvardas
112 KRUKONIS Gvidas
23 VAICAITIS Kestutis
73 KAZAKAUSKAS Donatas
72 MAZEIKA Vaidas
50 VAUPSAITE Eglé
125 KULIECIUS Gabrielius
44 PRANCKEVICIENE Jaraté
131 MARCIULIONIS Girnis
106 BANKAUSKAS Rolandas
129 MARCIULIONIENE Eglé
26 SUIPIS Sariinas
119 AUSTYNAS Mantas
19 SAKALAUSKAS Valdas
127 TELSINKAS Vaidas
124 JUODZEVICIUS Eugenijus
108 VIRSILAS Alvydas
12 GUOGA Antanas
25 RADVILA Justinas
130 BUZINSKAS Julius
126 ADVILONIS Paulius
121 RUIKA Tomas
120 RUIKA Vilius
102 SIMAUSKAS Artiras
62 ZIMKUS Algirdas
117 BARAKAUSKAS Polis
133 ZNISCINSKIJ Eduard
36 BUDZINAUSKIENE Rasa
31 RUSKYS Vytautas
107 JUNDULAS Saulius
22 SIURKUS Vytautas
105 KAVALIAUSKAS Haroldas
115 TVARONAS Rimvydas
29 KRUKONIS Alvydas
64 VAICIUONAS Antanas
128 ALMINAS Adrijus
17 GRIGAS Stasys

3,5 km
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1972 M5 Matzasis maratonas
1980 M4 Mazasis maratonas
1972 V5
1993 V3
1964 M6
1967 V5
1977 V4
1976 V5
1985 V4
1960 V6
1989 V3
1991 v3
1986 M4
1994 V3
1975 M5
2009 V1
1963 V6
1982 M4
1984 V4
1984 v4
2007 V1
1985 V4
1949 v7
1962 V6
1948 V7
1994 V3
1991 V3
1981 v4
1989 V3
1996 V3
1962 V6
1958 V6
1963 V6
1968 V5
1985 M4
1958 V6
1964 V6
1960 V6
1967 V5
1984 V4
1952 V7
1981 v4
2003 V2
1941 V8

Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas
Mazasis maratonas

00:29:43.6
00:29:47.2
00:30:00.5
00:30:03.7
00:30:06.5
00:30:21.6
00:30:42.7
00:30:50.8
00:31:09.0
00:31:19.5
00:31:20.3
00:31:52.9
00:32:16.5
00:32:29.5
00:32:56.0
00:33:28.9
00:33:51.0
00:33:52.4
00:33:56.6
00:34:01.1
00:34:02.2
00:34:21.4
00:35:07.3
00:36:50.3
00:37:06.6
00:37:57.2
00:38:35.4
00:38:53.0
00:39:56.9
00:39:57.4
00:40:14.0
00:41:36.3
00:42:54.5
00:43:04.4
00:43:44.3
00:43:49.8
00:44:03.5
00:46:09.7
00:46:14.8
00:48:43.2
00:54:40.0
Wit:drawal
Wit:drawal
Wit:drawal

3.63 1° M5/2
3.63 1° M4/4
3.6 5°V5/9
3.59 6°V3/13

3.59 3° M6/3
3.56 6° V5/9
3.52 7°V4/14
3.5 7°V5/9
3.47 8°V4/14
3.45 2°V6/10
3.45 7°V3/13
3.39 8°V3/13
3.35 2° M4/4
3.32 9°V3/13
3.28 2° M5/2
3.23 12°V1/13
3.19 3°V6/10
3.19 3° M4/4
3.18 9°Vv4/14
3.17 10° V4/14
3.17 13°V1/13
3.14 11° V4/14
3.08 1°V7/3
2.93 4°V6/10
2.91 2°V7/3
2.85 10° V3/13
2.8 11°V3/13
2.78 12°V4/14
2.7 12°V3/13
2.7 13°V3/13
2.68 5°V6/10
2.6 6°V6/10
2.52 7°V6/10
2.51 8°V5/9
2.47 4° M4/4
2.46 8°V6/10
2.45 9°V6/10
2.34 10° V6/10
2.34 9°V5/9
2.22 13°V4/14
1.98 3°V7/3



Pl

Bib Surname, name

65 STURA Edgaras

123 SIVRUKIS Eimantas
40 GADLIAUSKAS JONAS Kipras M
3 GUMBIS Vaidotas
116 MARCIULIONIS Gvidas
46 KRASAUSKAS Vilmantas
37 ILIJONSKYTE Kamilé
42 IVANAUSKAITE Deimanté
11 BROVKAITE Gabrielé
18 KAZEMEKAITYTE Jogailé
56 KALINAITIS Sariinas
32 DAILIDONIS Audrius
113 DAUKSAS Benediktas
109 GRABAUSKIENE Augra
24 KRANKALYTE Ramona
1 JUODESKA Arlandas
55 MARKEVICIUS Zygimantas
60 KAIRAITIS Laimonas

15 KOZAK Jolanta

14 PETRUSEVICIENE Laura

Sx Year Cat
M 1988 VA
M 2004 VA
2007 VA
M 1966 VB
M 2006 VA
M 1964 VB
F 2005 MA
F 1999 MA
F 2003 MA
F 2005 MA
M 1975 VB
M 1971 VB
M 1997 VA
F 1969 MB
F 1965 MB
M 1961 VC
M 1991 VA
M 1974 VB
F 1961 MC
F 1972 MB

Race

Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas

Time

00:39:17.0
00:43:35.1
00:44:13.0
00:44:22.0
00:45:35.3
00:46:29.5
00:46:43.0
00:51:35.7
00:51:50.0
00:52:11.1
00:52:11.7
00:54:19.9
00:57:18.9
00:58:37.3
01:02:24.7
01:02:42.7
01:06:31.5
01:22:59.3
01:27:00.2
01:28:55.9

Avg By cat.
5.35 1°VA/6
4.82 2°VA/6
4.75 3°VA/6
4.73 1° VB/5
4.61 4° VA/6
4.52 2°VB/5

4.5 1° MA/4
4.07 2° MA/4
4.05 3° MA/4
4.02 4° MA/4
4.02 3°VB/5
3.87 4°VB/5
3.66 5° VA/6
3.58 1° MB/3
3.37 2° MB/3
3.35 1°V(C/1
3.16 6° VA/6
2.53 5°VB/5
2.41 1° MC/1
2.36 3° MB/3



Pl.

Bib Surname, name
65 STURA Edgaras
123 SIVRUKIS Eimantas

40 GADLIAUSKAS JONAS Kipras

3 GUMBIS Vaidotas
116 MARCIULIONIS Gvidas
46 KRASAUSKAS Vilmantas
37 ILIJONSKYTE Kamilée
42 IVANAUSKAITE Deimanté
11 BROVKAITE Gabrielé
18 KAZEMEKAITYTE Jogailé
56 KALINAITIS Sariinas
32 DAILIDONIS Audrius
113 DAUKSAS Benediktas
109 GRABAUSKIENE Ausra
24 KRANKALYTE Ramona
1 JUODESKA Arlandas
55 MARKEVICIUS Zygimantas
60 KAIRAITIS Laimonas
15 KOZAK Jolanta
14 PETRUSEVICIENE Laura

TTMLILIITTLIIITT T TSS9

Year Cat
1988 VA
2004 VA
2007 VA
1966 VB
2006 VA
1964 VB
2005 MA
1999 MA
2003 MA
2005 MA
1975 VB
1971 VB
1997 VA
1969 MB
1965 MB
1961 VC
1991 VA
1974 VB
1961 MC
1972 MB

Race

Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas
Didysis maratonas

Time

00:39:17.0
00:43:35.1
00:44:13.0
00:44:22.0
00:45:35.3
00:46:29.5
00:46:43.0
00:51:35.7
00:51:50.0
00:52:11.1
00:52:11.7
00:54:19.9
00:57:18.9
00:58:37.3
01:02:24.7
01:02:42.7
01:06:31.5
01:22:59.3
01:27:00.2
01:28:55.9

Avg By cat.
5.35 1° VA/6
4.82 2°VA/6
4.75 3°VA/6
4.73 1° VB/5
4.61 4° VA/6
4.52 2° VB/5

4.5 1° MA/4
4.07 2° MA/4
4.05 3° MA/4
4.02 4° MA/4
4.02 3°VB/5
3.87 4° VB/5
3.66 5° VA/6
3.58 1° MB/3
3.37 2° MB/3
3.35 1°VC/1
3.16 6° VA/6
2.53 5°VB/5
2.41 1° MC/1
2.36 3° MB/3



